Your wine deserves the upmost respect.
A leading brand for
15 years
Love of wine is proof of a true art of living.  It signifies a strong attachment
to one’s roots, the land and respect for traditions.  Wine is part of our
heritage, something that gives pleasure and gathers people together in
friendship – and our experts completely understand this!
Created in 1996,  ArteVino is a French brand specialising in wine maturing

Energy
efficiency
class
Annual energy
consumption
AEc (Kwh/yr)1
Maximal
bottle
capacity2
Sound
emission
(dB(A))3
Temperature
settings
Single Temperature cabinets
OXG1T230NPD/PPD 1825x680x700 72 A+ 128 230
37 10°C-14°C
OXG1T230NVD 1825x680x690 86 B 216 230
OXM1T182NPD/PPD 1480x680x700 63 A+ 121 182
OXM1T182NVD 1480x680x690 74 B 190 182
OXP1T98NPD/PPD 960x680x700 45 A+ 114 98
OXP1T98NVD 960x680x690 52 B 172 98
2 Temperatures
OXG2T206NPD 1825x680x700 72 A 168 206
37
10°C-14°C /
3°C-6°COXG2T206NVD 1825x680x690 86 C 271 206
3 Temperatures
OXG3T199NPD 1825x680x700 79 A+ 128 199
37
10°C-14°C /
15°C-20°C
(Red wine service
compartment)4
OXG3T199NVD 1825x680x690 93 B 216 199
OXM3T151NPD 1480x680x700 70 A+ 121 151
OXM3T151NVD 1480x680x690 81 B 190 151
Multi-temperature cabinets
OXGMT225NPD 1825x680x700 72 A+ 128 225
37 6°C-20°C
OXGMT225NVD 1825x680x690 86 B 216 225
OXMMT177NPD 1480x680x700 63 A+ 121 177
OXMMT177NVD 1480x680x690 74 B 190 177
OXPMT98NPD 960x680x700 45 A+ 114 98
OXPMT98NVD 960x680x690 52 B 172 98
1Measured in an ambient temperature of 25°C. - 2 The temperature of the lower compartment (chilling compartment) is dictated by the temperature set of the cellar
section above. - 3 R600a gas. With a R134a gas (for US, CA, Korea, Taïwan): 38 dB(A). : 38 dB(A).  - 4 Capacities expressed using traditional Bordeaux bottles according